

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC, KALAGHATAGI.

O.S.No. 120/2016

Examination in chief by PW-1

Duly Sworn before me on 18.02.2026

Name of witness	Basappa Kattimani
Father's Name	Ningappa
Age	64 Years
Designation	Agriculture
Place	Kamadenu

Examination in chief by : Sri. STT

I have filed an affidavit in lieu of examination-in-chief. The contents of my affidavit are true and correct. The same bears my signature.

Further examination in chief of PW1:- Deferred.

(Dictated to the typist in my presence in the open court)

R.O.I.A.C

CJ & JMFC, Kalaghatagi.